

Ingredion Rings New York Stock Exchange Opening Bell on Wed., Aug. 23, 2023

08/21/23

WESTCHESTER, Ill., August 21, 2023 – <u>Ingredion Incorporated</u> (NYSE: INGR), a leading global provider of ingredient solutions to the food and beverage industry, today announced that president and CEO Jim Zallie will be joined by the Company's <u>executive leadership team</u> to ring the opening bell at the New York Stock Exchange on Wednesday, August 23, 2023 at 9:30 a.m. ET.

"On behalf of Ingredion employees around the world, we are honored to ring the New York Stock Exchange opening bell," said <u>James P. Zallie</u>, Ingredion's president and CEO. "Since our listing on the New York Stock Exchange in 1902, Ingredion has built a legacy of market-leading innovation in the food and beverage industry. Our track record of success speaks to the hard work and dedication from our employees today and throughout our history."

The Opening Bell[®] ceremony will be broadcast live on August 23, 2023 starting at approximately 9:26 a.m. ET from the New York Stock Exchange. A live stream of The Opening Bell[®] ringing will be accessible at https://www.nyse.com/bell.





About the Company

Ingredion Incorporated (NYSE: INGR) headquartered in the suburbs of Chicago, is a leading global ingredient solutions provider serving customers in more than 120 countries. With 2022 annual net sales of nearly \$8 billion, the Company turns grains, fruits, vegetables, and other plant-based materials

into value-added ingredient solutions for the food, beverage, animal nutrition, brewing and industrial markets. With Ingredion Idea Labs[®] innovation centers located around the world and more than 12,000 employees, the Company co-creates with customers and fulfills its purpose of bringing the potential of people, nature, and technology together to make life better. Visit <u>ingredion.com</u> for more information and the latest Company news.